
630

630
(Bonn−Gronau − Dottendorf − Kessenich) − Bonn, Venusberg, Uni−Kliniken − Ippendorf − Brüser Berg − Medinghoven − Duisdorf Bf −

Dransdorf (Stadtbahn) − Tannenbusch−Mitte  − Gewerbepark Buschdorf − Buschdorf  − Bonn−Tannenbusch, Gustav−Heinemann−Haus

Haltestellen S D 
54.6 55.6 25.7 55.7 28.8 58.15 58.17 27.18
55.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 29.8 59.15 59.17 28.18
56.6 57.6 27.7 57.7 30.8 00.16 00.18 29.18
57.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 31.8 01.16 01.18 30.18
59.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 33.8 03.16 03.18 32.18
00.7 01.7 31.7 01.8 34.8 04.16 04.18 33.18
01.7 02.7 32.7 02.8 35.8 05.16 05.18 34.18
03.7 04.7 34.7 04.8 37.8 07.16 07.18 36.18
05.7 06.7 36.7 06.8 39.8 09.16 09.18 38.18
07.7 08.7 38.7 08.8 41.8 11.16 11.18 40.18
08.7 09.7 39.7 09.8 41.8 11.16 11.18 40.18
10.7 11.7 41.7 11.8 43.8 13.16 13.18 42.18
11.7 12.7 42.7 12.8 44.8 14.16 14.18 43.18
13.7 14.7 44.7 14.8 46.8 16.16 16.18 45.18
14.7 15.7 45.7 15.8 47.8 17.16 17.18 46.18
15.7 16.7 46.7 16.8 48.8 18.16 18.18 47.18
18.7 19.7 49.7 19.8 50.8 20.16 20.18 49.18
19.7 20.7 50.7 20.8 51.8 21.16 21.18 50.18
21.7 22.7 52.7 22.8 53.8 23.16 23.18 52.18
22.7 23.7 53.7 23.8 54.8 24.16 24.18 53.18
23.7 24.7 54.7 24.8 55.8 25.16 25.18 54.18
24.7 25.7 55.7 25.8 56.8 26.16 26.18 55.18
25.7 26.7 56.7 26.8 57.8 27.16 27.18 56.18

57.5 27.6 57.6 26.7 27.7 57.7 27.8 58.8 28.14 58.14 28.16 28.18 57.18 27.19 57.19
58.5 28.6 58.6 27.7 28.7 58.7 28.8 59.8 29.14 59.14 29.16 29.18 58.18 28.19 58.19
59.5 29.6 59.6 28.7 29.7 59.7 29.8 00.9 30.14 00.15 30.16 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20
00.6 30.6 00.7 29.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 01.9 31.14 01.15 31.16 31.18 01.19 31.19 01.20
01.6 31.6 01.7 30.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.14 01.15 31.16 31.18 01.19 31.19 01.20
02.6 32.6 02.7 31.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.14 02.15 32.16 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20
03.6 33.6 03.7 32.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 02.9 32.14 02.15 32.16 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20
04.6 34.6 04.7 33.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 03.9 33.14 03.15 33.16 33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20

34.7
05.6 35.6 05.7 35.7 35.7 05.8 35.8 04.9 34.14 05.15 35.16 35.18 05.19 35.19 05.20
06.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 05.9 35.14 06.15 36.16 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20
07.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 06.9 36.14 07.15 37.16 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20
08.6 38.6 08.7 38.7 38.7 08.8 38.8 07.9 37.14 08.15 38.16 38.18 08.19 38.19 08.20
10.6 40.6 10.7 40.7 40.7 10.8 40.8 09.9 39.14 10.15 40.16 alle 40.18 10.19 40.19 10.20
11.6 41.6 11.7 41.7 41.7 11.8 41.8 10.9 40.14 11.15 41.16 30 41.18 11.19 41.19 11.20
13.6 43.6 13.7 43.7 43.7 13.8 43.8 12.9 42.14 13.15 43.16 Min. 43.18 13.19 43.19 13.20
14.6 44.6 14.7 44.7 44.7 14.8 44.8 13.9 43.14 14.15 44.16 44.18 14.19 44.19 14.20
15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 14.9 44.14 15.15 45.16 45.18 15.19 45.19 15.20
15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 14.9 44.14 15.15 45.16 45.18 15.19 45.19 15.20
17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 16.9 46.14 17.15 47.16 47.18 17.19 47.19 17.20
18.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 17.9 47.14 18.15 48.16 48.18 18.19 48.19 18.20
19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 18.9 48.14 19.15 49.16 49.18 19.19 49.19 19.20
21.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 20.9 50.14 21.15 51.16 51.18 21.19 51.19 21.20
22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.14 22.15 52.16 52.18 22.19 52.19 22.20
23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.14 23.15 53.16 53.18 23.19 53.19 23.20
24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 alle 54.14 24.15 alle 54.16 54.18 24.19 54.19 24.20
25.6 55.6 25.7 55.7 55.7 25.8 55.8 25.9 30 55.14 25.15 30 55.16 55.18 25.19 55.19 25.20
27.6 57.6 27.7 57.7 57.7 27.8 57.8 27.9 Min. 57.14 27.15 Min. 57.16 57.18 27.19 57.19 27.20
28.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.14 28.15 58.16 58.18 28.19 58.19 28.20
29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.14 29.15 59.16 59.18 29.19 59.19 29.20

abDuisdorf Bahnhof 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.15 33.15 03.17 03.19 33.19 03.20 33.20
anBonn Hbf 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.15 39.15 09.17 09.19 39.19 09.20 39.20

34.5 04.6 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.14 29.15 59.16 59.18 29.19 59.19
35.5 05.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.15 31.15 01.17 01.19 31.19 01.20
37.5 07.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.15 33.15 03.17 03.19 33.19 03.20
38.5 08.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.15 34.15 04.17 04.19 34.19 04.20
39.5 09.6 35.6 05.7 35.7 05.8 05.8 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.15 35.15 05.17 05.19 35.19 05.20
40.5 10.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.15 36.15 06.17 06.19 36.19 06.20
41.5 11.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.15 37.15 07.17 07.19 37.19 07.20
43.5 13.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.15 39.15 09.17 09.19 39.19 09.20
44.5 14.6 40.6 10.7 40.7 10.8 10.8 40.8 10.9 40.9 10.15 40.15 10.17 10.19 40.19 10.20
46.5 16.6 43.6 13.7 43.7 13.8 13.8 43.8 13.9 43.9 13.15 43.15 13.17 13.19 43.19 13.20
47.5 17.6 44.6 14.7 44.7 14.8 14.8 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.15 44.15 14.17 14.19 44.19 14.20
48.5 18.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.15 45.15 15.17 15.19 45.19 15.20
49.5 19.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.15 46.15 16.17 16.19 46.19 16.20
50.5 20.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.15 47.15 17.17 17.19 47.19 17.20
52.5 22.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.15 49.15 19.17 19.19 49.19 19.20
52.5 22.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.15 49.15 19.17 19.19 49.19 19.20
53.5 23.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.15 51.15 21.17 21.19 51.19 21.20
54.5 24.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.15 52.15 22.17 22.19 52.19 22.20
55.5 25.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.15 53.15 23.17 23.19 53.19 23.20
56.5 26.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.15 54.15 24.17 24.19 54.19 24.20
57.5 27.6 55.6 25.7 55.7 25.8 25.8 55.8 25.9 55.9 25.15 55.15 25.17 25.19 55.19 25.20

montags bis donnerstags

Fritz−Erler−Straße ab
Post Tower
Deutsche Welle
Heussallee/Museumsmeile
Walter−Flex−Straße
Marie−Kahle−Allee
Baunscheidtstraße
In der Raste
Servatiusstraße
Quirinusplatz
Hindenburgplatz
Bergstraße
Pützstraße
Eduard−Otto−Straße
Graf−Stauffenberg−Straße
Gregor−Mendel−Straße
Marienhospital
Friedrichsruh
Casselsruhe
Sertürnerstraße
Kliniken Nord
Kiefernweg
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Nervenklinik
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Kiefernweg
Kliniken Nord
Sertürnerstraße
Haus Venusberg
Jugendherberge
Saalestraße
Grundschule Saalestraße
Haager Weg
Gierolstraße
Buchholzstraße
Katzenloch
Röttgen Abzweig
Ückesdorf Reichsstraße
Lengsdorf Friedhof
An der Ziegelei
Auf dem Kirchbüchel
Basketsring
Hallestraße
Borsigallee
Riemannstraße
Hardtbergbad
Duisdorf Altenheim
Wesselheideweg
Medinghoven Mitte
Briandstraße
Duisdorf Bahnübergang
René−Schickele−Straße
Duisdorf Bahnhof an

ab
an

Duisdorf Bahnhof ab
Duisdorf Neuer Friedhof
Lessenich Kapelle
Ermlandstraße
Gielsdorfer Straße
Martin−Legros−Straße
Messdorfer Straße
Dransdorf
Grootestraße
Schlesienstraße
Tannenbusch West
Waldenburger Ring
Tannenbusch Mitte
Posener Weg
Gewerbepark Buschdorf
Peter−Klein−Straße
Dellweg
Lärchenstraße
Friedlandstraße
Buschdorf
Agnetendorfer Straße an

S = montags bis donnerstags Schule D = montags bis donnerstags Ferien
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630

630
(Bonn−Gronau − Dottendorf − Kessenich) − Bonn, Venusberg, Uni−Kliniken − Ippendorf − Brüser Berg − Medinghoven − Duisdorf Bf −

Dransdorf (Stadtbahn) − Tannenbusch−Mitte  − Gewerbepark Buschdorf − Buschdorf  − Bonn−Tannenbusch, Gustav−Heinemann−Haus

Haltestellen X F 
54.6 55.6 25.7 55.7 28.8 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 58.15
55.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 29.8 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 59.15
56.6 57.6 27.7 57.7 30.8 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 00.16
57.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 31.8 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 01.16
59.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 33.8 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16
00.7 01.7 31.7 01.8 34.8 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 04.16
01.7 02.7 32.7 02.8 35.8 35.13 05.14 35.14 05.15 35.15 05.16
03.7 04.7 34.7 04.8 37.8 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16
05.7 06.7 36.7 06.8 39.8 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 09.16
07.7 08.7 38.7 08.8 41.8 41.13 11.14 41.14 11.15 41.15 11.16
08.7 09.7 39.7 09.8 41.8 41.13 11.14 41.14 11.15 41.15 11.16
10.7 11.7 41.7 11.8 43.8 43.13 13.14 43.14 13.15 43.15 13.16
11.7 12.7 42.7 12.8 44.8 44.13 14.14 44.14 14.15 44.15 14.16
13.7 14.7 44.7 14.8 46.8 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 46.15 16.16
14.7 15.7 45.7 15.8 47.8 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 47.15 17.16
15.7 16.7 46.7 16.8 48.8 48.13 18.14 48.14 18.15 48.15 18.16
18.7 19.7 49.7 19.8 50.8 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16
19.7 20.7 50.7 20.8 51.8 51.13 21.14 51.14 21.15 51.15 21.16
21.7 22.7 52.7 22.8 53.8 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16
22.7 23.7 53.7 23.8 54.8 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16
23.7 24.7 54.7 24.8 55.8 55.13 25.14 55.14 25.15 55.15 25.16
24.7 25.7 55.7 25.8 56.8 56.13 26.14 56.14 26.15 56.15 26.16
25.7 26.7 56.7 26.8 57.8 57.13 27.14 57.14 27.15 57.15 27.16

57.5 27.6 57.6 26.7 27.7 57.7 27.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16
58.5 28.6 58.6 27.7 28.7 58.7 28.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16
59.5 29.6 59.6 28.7 29.7 59.7 29.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16
00.6 30.6 00.7 29.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16
01.6 31.6 01.7 30.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16
02.6 32.6 02.7 31.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16
03.6 33.6 03.7 32.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16
04.6 34.6 04.7 33.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16

34.7
05.6 35.6 05.7 35.7 35.7 05.8 35.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.13 04.14 34.14 05.15 35.15 05.16 35.16
06.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.13 05.14 35.14 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16
07.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.13 06.14 36.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16
08.6 38.6 08.7 38.7 38.7 08.8 38.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.13 07.14 37.14 08.15 38.15 08.16 38.16
10.6 40.6 10.7 40.7 40.7 10.8 40.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.13 09.14 39.14 10.15 40.15 10.16 40.16
11.6 41.6 11.7 41.7 41.7 11.8 41.8 10.9 40.9 10.10 40.13 10.14 40.14 11.15 41.15 11.16 41.16
13.6 43.6 13.7 43.7 43.7 13.8 43.8 12.9 42.9 12.10 42.13 12.14 42.14 13.15 43.15 13.16 43.16
14.6 44.6 14.7 44.7 44.7 14.8 44.8 13.9 43.9 13.10 43.13 13.14 43.14 14.15 44.15 14.16 44.16
15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.13 14.14 44.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16
15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.13 14.14 44.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16
17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.13 16.14 46.14 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16
18.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.13 17.14 47.14 18.15 48.15 18.16 48.16
19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 18.9 48.9 18.10 48.13 18.14 48.14 19.15 49.15 19.16 49.16
21.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.13 20.14 50.14 21.15 51.15 21.16 51.16
22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16
23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16
24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 alle 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16
25.6 55.6 25.7 55.7 55.7 25.8 55.8 25.9 55.9 25.10 30 55.13 25.14 55.14 25.15 55.15 25.16 55.16
27.6 57.6 27.7 57.7 57.7 27.8 57.8 27.9 57.9 27.10 Min. 57.13 27.14 57.14 27.15 57.15 27.16 57.16
28.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16
29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16

abDuisdorf Bahnhof 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17
anBonn Hbf 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17

34.5 04.6 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16
35.5 05.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16 01.17
37.5 07.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17
38.5 08.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 04.16 34.16 04.17
39.5 09.6 35.6 05.7 35.7 05.8 05.8 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.14 35.14 05.15 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17
40.5 10.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17
41.5 11.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17
43.5 13.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17
44.5 14.6 40.6 10.7 40.7 10.8 10.8 40.8 10.9 40.9 10.10 40.10 10.14 40.14 10.15 40.15 10.16 40.16 10.17
46.5 16.6 43.6 13.7 43.7 13.8 13.8 43.8 13.9 43.9 13.10 43.10 13.14 43.14 13.15 43.15 13.16 43.16 13.17
47.5 17.6 44.6 14.7 44.7 14.8 14.8 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.14 44.14 14.15 44.15 14.16 44.16 14.17
48.5 18.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.14 45.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 15.17
49.5 19.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.14 46.14 16.15 46.15 16.16 46.16 16.17
50.5 20.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.14 47.14 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 17.17
52.5 22.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.14 49.14 19.15 49.15 19.16 49.16 19.17
52.5 22.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.14 49.14 19.15 49.15 19.16 49.16 19.17
53.5 23.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.14 51.14 21.15 51.15 21.16 51.16 21.17
54.5 24.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.14 52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17
55.5 25.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.14 53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 23.17
56.5 26.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.14 54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 24.17
57.5 27.6 55.6 25.7 55.7 25.8 25.8 55.8 25.9 55.9 25.10 55.10 25.14 55.14 25.15 55.15 25.16 55.16 25.17

freitags

Fritz−Erler−Straße ab
Post Tower
Deutsche Welle
Heussallee/Museumsmeile
Walter−Flex−Straße
Marie−Kahle−Allee
Baunscheidtstraße
In der Raste
Servatiusstraße
Quirinusplatz
Hindenburgplatz
Bergstraße
Pützstraße
Eduard−Otto−Straße
Graf−Stauffenberg−Straße
Gregor−Mendel−Straße
Marienhospital
Friedrichsruh
Casselsruhe
Sertürnerstraße
Kliniken Nord
Kiefernweg
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Nervenklinik
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Kiefernweg
Kliniken Nord
Sertürnerstraße
Haus Venusberg
Jugendherberge
Saalestraße
Grundschule Saalestraße
Haager Weg
Gierolstraße
Buchholzstraße
Katzenloch
Röttgen Abzweig
Ückesdorf Reichsstraße
Lengsdorf Friedhof
An der Ziegelei
Auf dem Kirchbüchel
Basketsring
Hallestraße
Borsigallee
Riemannstraße
Hardtbergbad
Duisdorf Altenheim
Wesselheideweg
Medinghoven Mitte
Briandstraße
Duisdorf Bahnübergang
René−Schickele−Straße
Duisdorf Bahnhof an

ab
an

Duisdorf Bahnhof ab
Duisdorf Neuer Friedhof
Lessenich Kapelle
Ermlandstraße
Gielsdorfer Straße
Martin−Legros−Straße
Messdorfer Straße
Dransdorf
Grootestraße
Schlesienstraße
Tannenbusch West
Waldenburger Ring
Tannenbusch Mitte
Posener Weg
Gewerbepark Buschdorf
Peter−Klein−Straße
Dellweg
Lärchenstraße
Friedlandstraße
Buschdorf
Agnetendorfer Straße an

X = freitags Schule F = freitags Ferien
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630

630
(Bonn−Gronau − Dottendorf − Kessenich) − Bonn, Venusberg, Uni−Kliniken − Ippendorf − Brüser Berg − Medinghoven − Duisdorf Bf −

Dransdorf (Stadtbahn) − Tannenbusch−Mitte  − Gewerbepark Buschdorf − Buschdorf  − Bonn−Tannenbusch, Gustav−Heinemann−Haus

Haltestellen

58.16 28.17 58.17 28.18 57.18 27.19 57.19 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 29.17
59.16 29.17 59.17 29.18 58.18 28.19 58.19 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 30.17
00.17 30.17 00.18 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16 01.17 31.17
01.17 31.17 01.18 31.18 01.19 31.19 01.20 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 32.17
01.17 31.17 01.18 31.18 01.19 31.19 01.20 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 32.17
02.17 32.17 02.18 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17
02.17 32.17 02.18 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17
03.17 33.17 03.18 33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.15 34.15 04.16 34.16 04.17 34.17

05.17 35.17 05.18 35.18 05.19 35.19 05.20 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.15 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17 35.17
06.17 36.17 06.18 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 36.17
07.17 37.17 07.18 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 37.17
08.17 38.17 08.18 38.18 08.19 38.19 08.20 08.9 38.9 08.10 38.10 08.15 38.15 08.16 38.16 08.17 38.17
10.17 40.17 10.18 40.18 10.19 40.19 10.20 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 39.17
11.17 41.17 11.18 41.18 11.19 41.19 11.20 10.9 40.9 10.10 40.10 10.15 40.15 10.16 40.16 10.17 40.17
13.17 43.17 13.18 43.18 13.19 43.19 13.20 12.9 42.9 12.10 42.10 12.15 42.15 12.16 42.16 12.17 42.17
14.17 44.17 14.18 44.18 14.19 44.19 14.20 13.9 43.9 13.10 43.10 13.15 43.15 13.16 43.16 13.17 43.17
15.17 45.17 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19 15.20 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.15 44.15 14.16 44.16 14.17 44.17
15.17 45.17 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19 15.20 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.15 44.15 14.16 44.16 14.17 44.17
17.17 47.17 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19 17.20 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.15 46.15 16.16 46.16 16.17 46.17
18.17 48.17 18.18 48.18 18.19 48.19 18.20 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 17.17 47.17
19.17 49.17 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19 19.20 18.9 48.9 18.10 48.10 18.15 48.15 18.16 48.16 18.17 48.17
21.17 51.17 21.18 51.18 21.19 51.19 21.20 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 20.17 50.17
22.17 52.17 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19 22.20 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17 52.17
23.17 53.17 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19 23.20 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 23.17 53.17
24.17 54.17 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19 24.20 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 alle 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 24.17 54.17
25.17 55.17 25.18 55.18 25.19 55.19 25.20 25.9 55.9 25.10 55.10 30 25.15 55.15 25.16 55.16 25.17 55.17
27.17 57.17 27.18 57.18 27.19 57.19 27.20 27.9 57.9 27.10 57.10 Min. 27.15 57.15 27.16 57.16 27.17 57.17
28.17 58.17 28.18 58.18 28.19 58.19 28.20 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16 28.17 58.17
29.17 59.17 29.18 59.18 29.19 59.19 29.20 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 29.17 59.17

abDuisdorf Bahnhof 33.17 03.18 33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20 33.20 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17
anBonn Hbf 39.17 09.18 39.18 09.19 39.19 09.20 39.20 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 39.17

29.17 59.17 29.18 59.18 29.19 59.19 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 29.17 59.17
31.17 01.18 31.18 01.19 31.19 01.20 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.15 01.16 31.16 01.17 31.17 01.18
33.17 03.18 33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17 03.18
34.17 04.18 34.18 04.19 34.19 04.20 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.15 04.16 34.16 04.17 34.17 04.18
35.17 05.18 35.18 05.19 35.19 05.20 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.11 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17 35.17 05.18
36.17 06.18 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 36.17 06.18
37.17 07.18 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 37.17 07.18
39.17 09.18 39.18 09.19 39.19 09.20 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 39.17 09.18
40.17 10.18 40.18 10.19 40.19 10.20 40.8 10.9 40.9 10.10 40.10 10.11 40.15 10.16 40.16 10.17 40.17 10.18
43.17 13.18 43.18 13.19 43.19 13.20 43.8 13.9 43.9 13.10 43.10 13.11 43.15 13.16 43.16 13.17 43.17 13.18
44.17 14.18 44.18 14.19 44.19 14.20 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.11 44.15 14.16 44.16 14.17 44.17 14.18
45.17 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19 15.20 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.15 15.16 45.16 15.17 45.17 15.18
46.17 16.18 46.18 16.19 46.19 16.20 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.15 16.16 46.16 16.17 46.17 16.18
47.17 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19 17.20 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.15 17.16 47.16 17.17 47.17 17.18
49.17 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19 19.20 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.15 19.16 49.16 19.17 49.17 19.18
49.17 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19 19.20 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.15 19.16 49.16 19.17 49.17 19.18
51.17 21.18 51.18 21.19 51.19 21.20 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.15 21.16 51.16 21.17 51.17 21.18
52.17 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19 22.20 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17 52.17 22.18
53.17 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19 23.20 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.15 23.16 53.16 23.17 53.17 23.18
54.17 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19 24.20 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.15 24.16 54.16 24.17 54.17 24.18
55.17 25.18 55.18 25.19 55.19 25.20 55.8 25.9 55.9 25.10 55.10 25.11 55.15 25.16 55.16 25.17 55.17 25.18

freitags samstags

Fritz−Erler−Straße ab
Post Tower
Deutsche Welle
Heussallee/Museumsmeile
Walter−Flex−Straße
Marie−Kahle−Allee
Baunscheidtstraße
In der Raste
Servatiusstraße
Quirinusplatz
Hindenburgplatz
Bergstraße
Pützstraße
Eduard−Otto−Straße
Graf−Stauffenberg−Straße
Gregor−Mendel−Straße
Marienhospital
Friedrichsruh
Casselsruhe
Sertürnerstraße
Kliniken Nord
Kiefernweg
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Nervenklinik
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Kiefernweg
Kliniken Nord
Sertürnerstraße
Haus Venusberg
Jugendherberge
Saalestraße
Grundschule Saalestraße
Haager Weg
Gierolstraße
Buchholzstraße
Katzenloch
Röttgen Abzweig
Ückesdorf Reichsstraße
Lengsdorf Friedhof
An der Ziegelei
Auf dem Kirchbüchel
Basketsring
Hallestraße
Borsigallee
Riemannstraße
Hardtbergbad
Duisdorf Altenheim
Wesselheideweg
Medinghoven Mitte
Briandstraße
Duisdorf Bahnübergang
René−Schickele−Straße
Duisdorf Bahnhof an

ab
an

Duisdorf Bahnhof ab
Duisdorf Neuer Friedhof
Lessenich Kapelle
Ermlandstraße
Gielsdorfer Straße
Martin−Legros−Straße
Messdorfer Straße
Dransdorf
Grootestraße
Schlesienstraße
Tannenbusch West
Waldenburger Ring
Tannenbusch Mitte
Posener Weg
Gewerbepark Buschdorf
Peter−Klein−Straße
Dellweg
Lärchenstraße
Friedlandstraße
Buschdorf
Agnetendorfer Straße an
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630

630
Bonn−Tannenbusch, Gustav−Heinemann−Haus − Buschdorf  − Gewerbepark Buschdorf − Tannenbusch−Mitte  − Dransdorf (Stadtbahn) −

Duisdorf Bf − Medinghoven − Brüser Berg − Ippendorf − Bonn−Venusberg, Uni−Kliniken − (Kessenich − Dottendorf − Bonn−Gronau)

Haltestellen D S D S D S 
48.5 18.6 48.6 03.7 33.8 03.9 33.10 03.11 03.11 33.11 03.12 03.12 33.12 33.12 03.13 33.14
49.5 19.6 49.6 04.7 34.8 04.9 34.10 04.11 04.11 34.11 04.12 04.12 34.12 34.12 04.13 34.14
51.5 21.6 51.6 06.7 36.8 06.9 36.10 06.11 06.11 36.11 06.12 06.12 36.12 36.12 06.13 36.14
52.5 22.6 52.6 07.7 37.8 07.9 37.10 07.11 07.11 37.11 07.12 07.12 37.12 37.12 07.13 37.14
53.5 23.6 53.6 08.7 38.8 08.9 38.10 08.11 08.11 38.11 08.12 08.12 38.12 38.12 08.13 38.14
55.5 25.6 55.6 10.7 40.8 10.9 40.10 10.11 10.11 40.11 10.12 10.12 40.12 40.12 10.13 40.14
55.5 25.6 55.6 10.7 40.8 10.9 40.10 10.11 10.11 40.11 10.12 10.12 40.12 40.12 10.13 40.14
57.5 27.6 57.6 12.7 42.8 12.9 42.10 12.11 12.11 42.11 12.12 12.12 42.12 42.12 12.13 42.14
58.5 28.6 58.6 13.7 43.8 13.9 43.10 13.11 13.11 43.11 13.12 13.12 43.12 43.12 13.13 43.14
59.5 29.6 59.6 14.7 44.8 14.9 44.10 14.11 14.11 44.11 14.12 14.12 44.12 44.12 14.13 44.14
00.6 30.6 00.7 15.7 45.8 15.9 45.10 15.11 15.11 45.11 15.12 15.12 45.12 45.12 15.13 45.14
01.6 31.6 01.7 16.7 46.8 16.9 46.10 16.11 16.11 46.11 16.12 16.12 46.12 46.12 16.13 46.14
03.6 33.6 03.7 18.7 48.8 19.9 49.10 19.11 19.11 49.11 19.12 19.12 49.12 49.12 19.13 49.14
04.6 34.6 04.7 19.7 49.8 20.9 50.10 20.11 20.11 50.11 20.12 20.12 50.12 50.12 20.13 50.14
06.6 36.6 06.7 21.7 51.8 21.9 51.10 21.11 21.11 51.11 21.12 21.12 51.12 51.12 21.13 51.14
07.6 37.6 07.7 22.7 52.8 22.9 52.10 22.11 22.11 52.11 22.12 22.12 52.12 52.12 22.13 52.14
08.6 38.6 08.7 23.7 53.8 23.9 53.10 23.11 23.11 53.11 23.12 23.12 53.12 53.12 23.13 53.14
09.6 39.6 09.7 24.7 54.8 24.9 54.10 24.11 24.11 54.11 24.12 24.12 54.12 54.12 24.13 54.14
10.6 40.6 10.7 25.7 55.8 25.9 55.10 25.11 25.11 55.11 25.12 25.12 55.12 55.12 25.13 55.14
12.6 42.6 12.7 27.7 57.8 27.9 57.10 27.11 27.11 57.11 27.12 27.12 57.12 57.12 27.13 57.14
14.6 44.6 14.7 29.7 59.8 29.9 59.10 29.11 29.11 59.11 29.12 29.12 59.12 59.12 29.13 59.14

abBonn Hbf 02.6 32.6 02.7 17.7 47.8 17.9 47.10 17.11 17.11 47.11 17.12 17.12 47.12 47.12 17.13 47.14
anDuisdorf Bahnhof 08.6 38.6 08.7 23.7 53.8 23.9 53.10 23.11 23.11 53.11 23.12 23.12 53.12 53.12 23.13 53.14

24.5 14.6 44.6 14.7 29.7 59.8 29.9 59.10 29.11 29.11 59.11 29.12 29.12 59.12 59.12 29.13 59.14
25.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 30.7 alle 00.9 30.9 alle 00.11 30.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 30.12 00.13 00.13 30.13 alle 00.15
26.5 16.6 46.6 16.7 31.7 30 01.9 31.9 30 01.11 31.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 31.12 01.13 01.13 31.13 30 01.15
28.5 18.6 48.6 18.7 33.7 Min. 03.9 33.9 Min. 03.11 33.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 33.12 03.13 03.13 33.13 Min. 03.15
28.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 34.7 04.9 34.9 04.11 34.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 34.12 04.13 04.13 34.13 04.15
29.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 35.7 05.9 35.9 05.11 35.11 35.11 05.12 35.12 35.12 05.13 05.13 35.13 05.15
30.5 21.6 51.6 21.7 36.7 06.9 36.9 06.11 36.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 36.12 06.13 06.13 36.13 06.15
31.5 22.6 52.6 22.7 37.7 07.9 37.9 07.11 37.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 37.12 07.13 07.13 37.13 07.15
32.5 23.6 53.6 23.7 38.7 08.9 38.9 08.11 38.11 38.11 08.12 38.12 38.12 08.13 08.13 38.13 08.15
34.5 25.6 55.6 25.7 40.7 10.9 40.9 10.11 40.11 40.11 10.12 40.12 40.12 10.13 10.13 40.13 10.15
35.5 26.6 56.6 26.7 41.7 11.9 41.9 11.11 41.11 41.11 11.12 41.12 41.12 11.13 11.13 41.13 11.15
36.5 28.6 58.6 28.7 43.7 13.9 43.9 13.11 43.11 43.11 13.12 43.12 43.12 13.13 13.13 43.13 13.15
37.5 30.6 00.7 30.7 45.7 15.9 44.9 14.11 44.11 44.11 14.12 44.12 44.12 14.13 14.13 44.13 14.15
37.5 31.6 01.7 31.7 46.7 16.9 45.9 15.11 45.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 45.12 15.13 15.13 45.13 15.15
38.5 32.6 02.7 32.7 47.7 17.9 46.9 16.11 46.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 46.12 16.13 16.13 46.13 16.15
39.5 33.6 03.7 33.7 48.7 18.9 47.9 17.11 47.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 47.12 17.13 17.13 47.13 17.15
41.5 35.6 05.7 35.7 50.7 20.9 49.9 19.11 49.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 49.12 19.13 19.13 49.13 19.15
43.5 37.6 07.7 37.7 52.7 22.9 51.9 21.11 51.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 51.12 21.13 21.13 51.13 21.15
44.5 38.6 08.7 38.7 53.7 23.9 52.9 22.11 52.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 52.12 22.13 22.13 52.13 22.15
45.5 39.6 09.7 39.7 54.7 24.9 53.9 23.11 53.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 53.12 23.13 23.13 53.13 23.15
46.5 40.6 10.7 40.7 55.7 25.9 54.9 24.11 54.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 54.12 24.13 24.13 54.13 24.15
47.5 40.6 10.7 40.7 55.7 25.9 54.9 24.11 54.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 54.12 24.13 24.13 54.13 24.15
48.5 42.6 12.7 42.7 57.7 27.9 55.9 25.11 55.11 55.11 25.12 55.12 55.12 25.13 25.13 55.13 25.15

56.11 56.12 26.13
49.5 43.6 13.7 43.7 58.7 28.9 56.9 26.11 56.11 58.11 26.12 56.12 58.12 26.13 28.13 56.13 26.15
51.5 45.6 15.7 45.7 00.8 30.9 58.9 28.11 58.11 00.12 28.12 58.12 00.13 28.13 30.13 58.13 28.15
52.5 46.6 16.7 46.7 01.8 31.9 59.9 29.11 59.11 01.12 29.12 59.12 01.13 29.13 31.13 59.13 29.15
53.5 47.6 17.7 47.7 02.8 32.9 00.10 30.11 00.12 02.12 30.12 00.13 02.13 30.13 32.13 00.14 30.15

48.6 18.7 48.7 03.8 31.15
49.6 19.7 49.7 04.8 32.15
50.6 20.7 50.7 05.8 33.15
51.6 21.7 51.7 06.8 34.15
52.6 22.7 52.7 07.8 35.15
54.6 24.7 54.7 09.8 37.15
55.6 25.7 55.7 10.8 38.15
57.6 27.7 57.7 12.8 40.15
58.6 28.7 58.7 13.8 41.15
59.6 29.7 59.7 14.8 42.15
01.7 31.7 01.8 16.8 44.15
02.7 32.7 02.8 17.8 45.15
03.7 33.7 03.8 18.8 46.15
04.7 34.7 04.8 19.8 47.15
06.7 36.7 06.8 21.8 49.15
07.7 37.7 07.8 22.8 50.15
09.7 39.7 09.8 24.8 52.15
10.7 40.7 10.8 25.8 53.15
11.7 41.7 11.8 26.8 54.15
13.7 43.7 13.8 28.8 56.15
14.7 44.7 14.8 29.8 57.15
15.7 45.7 15.8 30.8 58.15
16.7 46.7 16.8 31.8 59.15

montags bis donnerstags

Agnetendorfer Straße ab
Buschdorf
Friedlandstraße
Lärchenstraße
Dellweg
Peter−Klein−Straße
Gewerbepark Buschdorf
Posener Weg
Tannenbusch Mitte
Waldenburger Ring
Tannenbusch West
Schlesienstraße
Grootestraße
Dransdorf
Messdorfer Straße
Martin−Legros−Straße
Gielsdorfer Straße
Ermlandstraße
Lessenich Kapelle
Duisdorf Neuer Friedhof
Duisdorf Bahnhof an

ab
an

Duisdorf Bahnhof ab
René−Schickele−Straße
Duisdorf Bahnübergang
Henri−Spaak−Straße
Briandstraße
Medinghoven Mitte
Wesselheideweg
Duisdorf Altenheim
Hardtbergbad
Riemannstraße
Borsigallee
Hallestraße
Basketsring
Auf dem Kirchbüchel
An der Ziegelei
Lengsdorf Friedhof
Ückesdorf Reichsstraße
Röttgen Abzweig
Katzenloch
Buchholzstraße
Gierolstraße
Haager Weg
Saalestraße
Grundschule Saalestraße
Jugendherberge
Don−Bosco−Straße
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Nervenklinik
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Kiefernweg
Kliniken Nord
Sertürnerstraße
Casselsruhe
Friedrichsruh
Marienhospital
Gregor−Mendel−Straße
Graf−Stauffenberg−Straße
Eduard−Otto−Straße
Pützstraße
Bergstraße
Hindenburgplatz
Quirinusplatz
Servatiusstraße
In der Raste
Baunscheidtstraße
Marie−Kahle−Allee
Walter−Flex−Straße
Heussallee/Museumsmeile
Deutsche Welle
Heinrich−Brüning−Str
Fritz−Erler−Straße an

D = montags bis donnerstags Ferien S = montags bis donnerstags Schule
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630
Bonn−Tannenbusch, Gustav−Heinemann−Haus − Buschdorf  − Gewerbepark Buschdorf − Tannenbusch−Mitte  − Dransdorf (Stadtbahn) −

Duisdorf Bf − Medinghoven − Brüser Berg − Ippendorf − Bonn−Venusberg, Uni−Kliniken − (Kessenich − Dottendorf − Bonn−Gronau)

Haltestellen F X F 
02.15 02.17 32.19 02.20 48.5 18.6 48.6 03.7 33.8 03.9 33.10 03.11 03.11 33.11 03.12
03.15 03.17 33.19 03.20 49.5 19.6 49.6 04.7 34.8 04.9 34.10 04.11 04.11 34.11 04.12
05.15 05.17 35.19 05.20 51.5 21.6 51.6 06.7 36.8 06.9 36.10 06.11 06.11 36.11 06.12
06.15 06.17 36.19 06.20 52.5 22.6 52.6 07.7 37.8 07.9 37.10 07.11 07.11 37.11 07.12
07.15 07.17 37.19 07.20 53.5 23.6 53.6 08.7 38.8 08.9 38.10 08.11 08.11 38.11 08.12
09.15 09.17 39.19 09.20 55.5 25.6 55.6 10.7 40.8 10.9 40.10 10.11 10.11 40.11 10.12
09.15 09.17 39.19 09.20 55.5 25.6 55.6 10.7 40.8 10.9 40.10 10.11 10.11 40.11 10.12
11.15 11.17 41.19 11.20 57.5 27.6 57.6 12.7 42.8 12.9 42.10 12.11 12.11 42.11 12.12
12.15 12.17 42.19 12.20 58.5 28.6 58.6 13.7 43.8 13.9 43.10 13.11 13.11 43.11 13.12
13.15 13.17 43.19 13.20 59.5 29.6 59.6 14.7 44.8 14.9 44.10 14.11 14.11 44.11 14.12
14.15 14.17 44.19 14.20 00.6 30.6 00.7 15.7 45.8 15.9 45.10 15.11 15.11 45.11 15.12
15.15 15.17 45.19 15.20 01.6 31.6 01.7 16.7 46.8 16.9 46.10 16.11 16.11 46.11 16.12
18.15 18.17 48.19 18.20 03.6 33.6 03.7 18.7 48.8 19.9 49.10 19.11 19.11 49.11 19.12
19.15 19.17 49.19 19.20 04.6 34.6 04.7 19.7 49.8 20.9 50.10 20.11 20.11 50.11 20.12
21.15 21.17 51.19 21.20 06.6 36.6 06.7 21.7 51.8 21.9 51.10 21.11 21.11 51.11 21.12
22.15 22.17 52.19 22.20 07.6 37.6 07.7 22.7 52.8 22.9 52.10 22.11 22.11 52.11 22.12
23.15 23.17 53.19 23.20 08.6 38.6 08.7 23.7 53.8 23.9 53.10 23.11 23.11 53.11 23.12
24.15 24.17 54.19 24.20 09.6 39.6 09.7 24.7 54.8 24.9 54.10 24.11 24.11 54.11 24.12
25.15 25.17 55.19 25.20 10.6 40.6 10.7 25.7 55.8 25.9 55.10 25.11 25.11 55.11 25.12
27.15 27.17 57.19 27.20 12.6 42.6 12.7 27.7 57.8 27.9 57.10 27.11 27.11 57.11 27.12
29.15 29.17 59.19 29.20 14.6 44.6 14.7 29.7 59.8 29.9 59.10 29.11 29.11 59.11 29.12

abBonn Hbf 17.15 17.17 47.19 02.6 32.6 02.7 17.7 47.8 17.9 47.10 17.11 17.11 47.11 17.12
anDuisdorf Bahnhof 23.15 23.17 53.19 08.6 38.6 08.7 23.7 53.8 23.9 53.10 23.11 23.11 53.11 23.12

29.15 29.17 59.19 24.5 14.6 44.6 14.7 29.7 59.8 29.9 59.10 29.11 29.11 59.11 29.12
30.15 30.17 alle 00.20 25.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 30.7 alle 00.9 30.9 alle 00.11 30.11 30.11 00.12 30.12
31.15 31.17 30 01.20 26.5 16.6 46.6 16.7 31.7 30 01.9 31.9 30 01.11 31.11 31.11 01.12 31.12
33.15 33.17 Min. 03.20 28.5 18.6 48.6 18.7 33.7 Min. 03.9 33.9 Min. 03.11 33.11 33.11 03.12 33.12
34.15 34.17 04.20 28.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 34.7 04.9 34.9 04.11 34.11 34.11 04.12 34.12
35.15 35.17 05.20 29.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 35.7 05.9 35.9 05.11 35.11 35.11 05.12 35.12
36.15 36.17 06.20 30.5 21.6 51.6 21.7 36.7 06.9 36.9 06.11 36.11 36.11 06.12 36.12
38.15 38.17 08.20 31.5 22.6 52.6 22.7 37.7 07.9 37.9 07.11 37.11 37.11 07.12 37.12
39.15 39.17 09.20 32.5 23.6 53.6 23.7 38.7 08.9 38.9 08.11 38.11 38.11 08.12 38.12
41.15 41.17 11.20 34.5 25.6 55.6 25.7 40.7 10.9 40.9 10.11 40.11 40.11 10.12 40.12
42.15 42.17 12.20 35.5 26.6 56.6 26.7 41.7 11.9 41.9 11.11 41.11 41.11 11.12 41.12
44.15 44.17 14.20 36.5 28.6 58.6 28.7 43.7 13.9 43.9 13.11 43.11 43.11 13.12 43.12
46.15 alle 46.17 16.20 37.5 30.6 00.7 30.7 45.7 15.9 44.9 14.11 44.11 44.11 14.12 44.12
47.15 30 47.17 17.20 37.5 31.6 01.7 31.7 46.7 16.9 45.9 15.11 45.11 45.11 15.12 45.12
48.15 Min. 48.17 18.20 38.5 32.6 02.7 32.7 47.7 17.9 46.9 16.11 46.11 46.11 16.12 46.12
49.15 49.17 19.20 39.5 33.6 03.7 33.7 48.7 18.9 47.9 17.11 47.11 47.11 17.12 47.12
51.15 51.17 21.20 41.5 35.6 05.7 35.7 50.7 20.9 49.9 19.11 49.11 49.11 19.12 49.12
53.15 53.17 23.20 43.5 37.6 07.7 37.7 52.7 22.9 51.9 21.11 51.11 51.11 21.12 51.12
54.15 54.17 24.20 44.5 38.6 08.7 38.7 53.7 23.9 52.9 22.11 52.11 52.11 22.12 52.12
55.15 55.17 25.20 45.5 39.6 09.7 39.7 54.7 24.9 53.9 23.11 53.11 53.11 23.12 53.12
56.15 56.17 26.20 46.5 40.6 10.7 40.7 55.7 25.9 54.9 24.11 54.11 54.11 24.12 54.12
56.15 56.17 26.20 47.5 40.6 10.7 40.7 55.7 25.9 54.9 24.11 54.11 54.11 24.12 54.12
58.15 58.17 28.20 48.5 42.6 12.7 42.7 57.7 27.9 55.9 25.11 55.11 55.11 25.12 55.12

56.11
59.15 59.17 29.20 49.5 43.6 13.7 43.7 58.7 28.9 56.9 26.11 56.11 58.11 26.12 56.12
01.16 01.18 31.20 51.5 45.6 15.7 45.7 00.8 30.9 58.9 28.11 58.11 00.12 28.12 58.12
02.16 02.18 32.20 52.5 46.6 16.7 46.7 01.8 31.9 59.9 29.11 59.11 01.12 29.12 59.12
03.16 03.18 33.20 53.5 47.6 17.7 47.7 02.8 32.9 00.10 30.11 00.12 02.12 30.12 00.13
04.16 04.18 48.6 18.7 48.7 03.8
05.16 05.18 49.6 19.7 49.7 04.8
06.16 06.18 50.6 20.7 50.7 05.8
07.16 07.18 51.6 21.7 51.7 06.8
08.16 08.18 52.6 22.7 52.7 07.8
10.16 10.18 54.6 24.7 54.7 09.8
11.16 11.18 55.6 25.7 55.7 10.8
13.16 13.18 57.6 27.7 57.7 12.8
14.16 14.18 58.6 28.7 58.7 13.8
15.16 15.18 59.6 29.7 59.7 14.8
17.16 17.18 01.7 31.7 01.8 16.8
18.16 18.18 02.7 32.7 02.8 17.8
19.16 19.18 03.7 33.7 03.8 18.8
20.16 20.18 04.7 34.7 04.8 19.8
22.16 22.18 06.7 36.7 06.8 21.8
23.16 23.18 07.7 37.7 07.8 22.8
25.16 25.18 09.7 39.7 09.8 24.8
26.16 26.18 10.7 40.7 10.8 25.8
27.16 27.18 11.7 41.7 11.8 26.8
29.16 29.18 13.7 43.7 13.8 28.8
30.16 30.18 14.7 44.7 14.8 29.8
31.16 31.18 15.7 45.7 15.8 30.8
32.16 32.18 16.7 46.7 16.8 31.8

montags bis donnerstags freitags

Agnetendorfer Straße ab
Buschdorf
Friedlandstraße
Lärchenstraße
Dellweg
Peter−Klein−Straße
Gewerbepark Buschdorf
Posener Weg
Tannenbusch Mitte
Waldenburger Ring
Tannenbusch West
Schlesienstraße
Grootestraße
Dransdorf
Messdorfer Straße
Martin−Legros−Straße
Gielsdorfer Straße
Ermlandstraße
Lessenich Kapelle
Duisdorf Neuer Friedhof
Duisdorf Bahnhof an

ab
an

Duisdorf Bahnhof ab
René−Schickele−Straße
Duisdorf Bahnübergang
Henri−Spaak−Straße
Briandstraße
Medinghoven Mitte
Wesselheideweg
Duisdorf Altenheim
Hardtbergbad
Riemannstraße
Borsigallee
Hallestraße
Basketsring
Auf dem Kirchbüchel
An der Ziegelei
Lengsdorf Friedhof
Ückesdorf Reichsstraße
Röttgen Abzweig
Katzenloch
Buchholzstraße
Gierolstraße
Haager Weg
Saalestraße
Grundschule Saalestraße
Jugendherberge
Don−Bosco−Straße
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Nervenklinik
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Kiefernweg
Kliniken Nord
Sertürnerstraße
Casselsruhe
Friedrichsruh
Marienhospital
Gregor−Mendel−Straße
Graf−Stauffenberg−Straße
Eduard−Otto−Straße
Pützstraße
Bergstraße
Hindenburgplatz
Quirinusplatz
Servatiusstraße
In der Raste
Baunscheidtstraße
Marie−Kahle−Allee
Walter−Flex−Straße
Heussallee/Museumsmeile
Deutsche Welle
Heinrich−Brüning−Str
Fritz−Erler−Straße an

F = freitags Ferien X = freitags Schule
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630

630
Bonn−Tannenbusch, Gustav−Heinemann−Haus − Buschdorf  − Gewerbepark Buschdorf − Tannenbusch−Mitte  − Dransdorf (Stadtbahn) −

Duisdorf Bf − Medinghoven − Brüser Berg − Ippendorf − Bonn−Venusberg, Uni−Kliniken − (Kessenich − Dottendorf − Bonn−Gronau)

Haltestellen X F X 
03.12 33.12 33.12 03.13 33.14 02.15 32.19 02.20 04.9 34.17 04.18
04.12 34.12 34.12 04.13 34.14 03.15 33.19 03.20 05.9 35.17 05.18
06.12 36.12 36.12 06.13 36.14 05.15 35.19 05.20 07.9 37.17 07.18
07.12 37.12 37.12 07.13 37.14 06.15 36.19 06.20 08.9 38.17 08.18
08.12 38.12 38.12 08.13 38.14 07.15 37.19 07.20 09.9 39.17 09.18
10.12 40.12 40.12 10.13 40.14 09.15 39.19 09.20 11.9 41.17 11.18
10.12 40.12 40.12 10.13 40.14 09.15 39.19 09.20 11.9 41.17 11.18
12.12 42.12 42.12 12.13 42.14 11.15 41.19 11.20 13.9 43.17 13.18
13.12 43.12 43.12 13.13 43.14 12.15 42.19 12.20 14.9 44.17 14.18
14.12 44.12 44.12 14.13 44.14 13.15 43.19 13.20 15.9 45.17 15.18
15.12 45.12 45.12 15.13 45.14 14.15 44.19 14.20 16.9 46.17 16.18
16.12 46.12 46.12 16.13 46.14 15.15 45.19 15.20 17.9 47.17 17.18
19.12 49.12 49.12 19.13 49.14 18.15 48.19 18.20 19.9 49.17 19.18
20.12 50.12 50.12 20.13 50.14 19.15 49.19 19.20 20.9 50.17 20.18
21.12 51.12 51.12 21.13 51.14 21.15 51.19 21.20 21.9 51.17 21.18
22.12 52.12 52.12 22.13 52.14 22.15 52.19 22.20 22.9 52.17 22.18
23.12 53.12 53.12 23.13 53.14 23.15 53.19 23.20 23.9 53.17 23.18
24.12 54.12 54.12 24.13 54.14 24.15 54.19 24.20 24.9 54.17 24.18
25.12 55.12 55.12 25.13 55.14 25.15 55.19 25.20 25.9 55.17 25.18
27.12 57.12 57.12 27.13 57.14 27.15 57.19 27.20 27.9 57.17 27.18
29.12 59.12 59.12 29.13 59.14 29.15 59.19 29.20 29.9 59.17 29.18

abBonn Hbf 17.12 47.12 47.12 17.13 47.14 17.15 47.19 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.17
anDuisdorf Bahnhof 23.12 53.12 53.12 23.13 53.14 23.15 53.19 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.17

29.12 59.12 59.12 29.13 59.14 29.15 59.19 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.17
30.12 00.13 00.13 30.13 00.15 30.15 alle 00.20 30.8 00.9 30.9 alle 00.18
31.12 01.13 01.13 31.13 01.15 31.15 30 01.20 31.8 01.9 31.9 30 01.18
33.12 03.13 03.13 33.13 03.15 33.15 Min. 03.20 33.8 03.9 33.9 Min. 03.18
34.12 04.13 04.13 34.13 04.15 34.15 04.20 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.18
35.12 05.13 05.13 35.13 05.15 35.15 05.20 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.18
36.12 06.13 06.13 36.13 06.15 36.15 06.20 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.18
37.12 07.13 07.13 37.13 07.15 38.15 08.20 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.18
38.12 08.13 08.13 38.13 08.15 39.15 09.20 38.8 08.9 38.9 08.18
40.12 10.13 10.13 40.13 10.15 41.15 11.20 40.8 10.9 40.9 10.18
41.12 11.13 11.13 41.13 11.15 42.15 12.20 41.8 11.9 41.9 11.18
43.12 13.13 13.13 43.13 13.15 44.15 14.20 42.8 12.9 42.9 12.18
44.12 14.13 14.13 44.13 alle 14.15 46.15 16.20 43.8 13.9 43.9 13.18
45.12 15.13 15.13 45.13 30 15.15 47.15 17.20 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.18
46.12 16.13 16.13 46.13 Min. 16.15 48.15 18.20 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.18
47.12 17.13 17.13 47.13 17.15 49.15 19.20 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.18
49.12 19.13 19.13 49.13 19.15 51.15 21.20 48.8 18.9 48.9 18.18
51.12 21.13 21.13 51.13 21.15 53.15 23.20 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.18
52.12 22.13 22.13 52.13 22.15 54.15 24.20 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.18
53.12 23.13 23.13 53.13 23.15 55.15 25.20 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.18
54.12 24.13 24.13 54.13 24.15 56.15 26.20 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.18
54.12 24.13 24.13 54.13 24.15 56.15 26.20 55.8 25.9 55.9 25.18
55.12 25.13 25.13 55.13 25.15 58.15 28.20 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.18
56.12 26.13
58.12 26.13 28.13 56.13 26.15 59.15 29.20 57.8 27.9 57.9 27.18
00.13 28.13 30.13 58.13 28.15 01.16 31.20 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.18
01.13 29.13 31.13 59.13 29.15 02.16 32.20 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.18
02.13 30.13 32.13 00.14 30.15 03.16 33.20 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.18

31.13 33.13 01.14 31.15
32.13 34.13 02.14 32.15
33.13 35.13 03.14 33.15
34.13 36.13 04.14 34.15
35.13 37.13 05.14 35.15
37.13 39.13 07.14 37.15
38.13 40.13 08.14 38.15
40.13 42.13 10.14 40.15
41.13 43.13 11.14 41.15
42.13 44.13 12.14 42.15
44.13 46.13 14.14 44.15
45.13 47.13 15.14 45.15
46.13 48.13 16.14 46.15
47.13 49.13 17.14 47.15
49.13 51.13 19.14 49.15
50.13 52.13 20.14 50.15
52.13 54.13 22.14 52.15
53.13 55.13 23.14 53.15
54.13 56.13 24.14 54.15
56.13 58.13 26.14 56.15
57.13 59.13 27.14 57.15
58.13 00.14 28.14 58.15
59.13 01.14 29.14 59.15

freitags samstags

Agnetendorfer Straße ab
Buschdorf
Friedlandstraße
Lärchenstraße
Dellweg
Peter−Klein−Straße
Gewerbepark Buschdorf
Posener Weg
Tannenbusch Mitte
Waldenburger Ring
Tannenbusch West
Schlesienstraße
Grootestraße
Dransdorf
Messdorfer Straße
Martin−Legros−Straße
Gielsdorfer Straße
Ermlandstraße
Lessenich Kapelle
Duisdorf Neuer Friedhof
Duisdorf Bahnhof an

ab
an

Duisdorf Bahnhof ab
René−Schickele−Straße
Duisdorf Bahnübergang
Henri−Spaak−Straße
Briandstraße
Medinghoven Mitte
Wesselheideweg
Duisdorf Altenheim
Hardtbergbad
Riemannstraße
Borsigallee
Hallestraße
Basketsring
Auf dem Kirchbüchel
An der Ziegelei
Lengsdorf Friedhof
Ückesdorf Reichsstraße
Röttgen Abzweig
Katzenloch
Buchholzstraße
Gierolstraße
Haager Weg
Saalestraße
Grundschule Saalestraße
Jugendherberge
Don−Bosco−Straße
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Nervenklinik
Hauptpforte Kliniken
Kiefernweg
Kliniken Nord
Sertürnerstraße
Casselsruhe
Friedrichsruh
Marienhospital
Gregor−Mendel−Straße
Graf−Stauffenberg−Straße
Eduard−Otto−Straße
Pützstraße
Bergstraße
Hindenburgplatz
Quirinusplatz
Servatiusstraße
In der Raste
Baunscheidtstraße
Marie−Kahle−Allee
Walter−Flex−Straße
Heussallee/Museumsmeile
Deutsche Welle
Heinrich−Brüning−Str
Fritz−Erler−Straße an

F = freitags Ferien X = freitags Schule
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